2020 Intramuvural
Sports Calencar -*

January - March

Company Level Bowling League Season| Company Level Soccer Season |

Registration Deadline: Wednesday, Feb 12, 4:30p Registration Deadline: Tuesday, Mar 16, 4:30p
Start Date: Tuesday, Feb 18 Start Date: Tuesday, Mar 24

Location: Hooper Bowling Center Location: Fryar Stadium

Unit Ultimate Frisbee Season | Company Level Spring Bowling League
Registration Deadline: Wednesday, Feb 12, 4:30p Registration Deadline: Tuesday, Mar 25, 4:30p

Start Date: Wednesday, Feb 19 Start Date: Tuesday, Mar 31

Location: Fryar Stadium Location: Hooper Bowling Center

Battalion Flag Football Tournament Company Level Dodgeball Tournament
Registration Deadline: Tuesday, Mar 3, 4:30p Registration Deadline: Tuesday, Mar 25, 4:30p
Start Date: Monday, Mar 9 Start Date: Monday, Apr 1

Location: Fryar Stadium Location: Shaw PFC

For more information:
270.798.3094/956.1006
5666 Wickham Ave.

Campbell. ArmyMWR.com

All Events are Commander’s Cup n , u

All Events for Active Duty Soldiers only FortCampbellMWR




